8/29/2017 wlw
City of Detroit
City Engineering Division, Department of Public Works
Survey Bureau
NOTICE OF PROPOSED CHANGE IN PROPERTY
    Date: _______________
      Petition: ____________
□ AT&T Telecommunication

Project:
Type:
Order Code:
Quantity:
DYNA ACCENT ™
™
ORDER CODES
     * I n d i c a t e s  S p e c i a l  O r d e r
ACCLAIM
LIGHTING
Specification Sheet 2.1.0
DAS - 2  #  1 - A A  #  N
Input Voltage:
N = Normal (100-277VAC)
Color:
A = 2700K*
C = 3000K
D = 3500K*
E = 4000K
L = RGBW (W=6000K)
J = RGBA*
M = DW (2400K-5500K)*
Size:
A = Standard
Beam:
A = 6°
Lens Cover:
1 = Clear
Housing Color:
1 = Black*
2 = White*
4 = Gray
7 = Custom*
(provide RAL #)
Control:
2 = DMX + RDM
Version:
Dyna Accent
RELATED COMPONENTS
20º Beam: DASSL20
40º Beam: DASSL40
60º Beam: DASSL60
10º x 60º Beam: DASSL1060
100-277VAC Input
UDM
Converts 0-10V  (sink or source)to DMX
DYNA ACCENT ™
Full Snoot
Gray: DAFSG
Black: DAFSB
White: DAFSW
Custom: DAFSC (provide RAL #)
Spread Lenses
9V Battery Included
XMT350
DMX+RDM Addressing and Testing Tool
ACCLAIM
LIGHTING
DIMENSIONS
Specification Sheet 2.1.0
Power cord colors
US version
Power cord colors
European version